Points totals after three events. If you spot any errors, please email
entries@peterboroughgpseries.org.uk.

Name

Roman Jones
Jake Henson
Tomas Stevens
Freddie Hubbard
Felicity Allen
Liberty Sibthorp
Max Beckett
Daniel Berrisford
Max Revell
Connie Abraham
Rowan Whittlesey
Austin Sibthorp
Seb Freeman

lzzy Hurn

Tom Sheldon
Isaac Friswell
Finley Calder
Solomon Stuart
Monica Stuart
Elena Faulkner
Georgie Henson
George Jenner
Leo Revell

Lillya Bellabiod
William Hutley
Eve Randall

Cara Pienescu

Liv Coleman-Bragg
Carter Jordan
Phoenix Head
Florence Stevenson
Niamh Harwood
Ellie-Mai Faulkner
Jessica Harding
Isaac Western
Poppy Barnard
Emily Marshall-Roberts
Rose Simmerling
Mason Annunziata
Lacey Bull

Skye Bull

Sarah Holden

lvy Simson

Ruby Pratt
Alexander Eason
vy Holden

Kaycie Heath
Baxter Gilkison
Boogie Gray
Xander Gunn

Jack Scott

Amelia Goodall
Danny Harvey
Oliver Carmody
Poppy Dickson

Club

Huntingdonshire AC
Ramsey Road Runners
Ryston Runners

March AC

Thorney Running Club
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
March AC

Ely Runners

March AC

March AC

Werrington Joggers
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
BRJ Run and Tri

BRJ Run and Tri
Huntingdonshire AC
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Thorney Running Club
Huntingdonshire AC

BRJ Run and Tri

March AC

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Ramsey Road Runners
Thorney Running Club
Ramsey Road Runners
BRJ Run and Tri

Thorney Running Club
March AC

BRJ Run and Tri
Werrington Joggers
Thorney Running Club
Thorney Running Club
Ryston Runners

Thorney Running Club
BRJ Run and Tri

BRJ Run and Tri

Eye Community Runners
Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers

BRJ Run and Tri

Thorney Running Club
BRJ Run and Tri
Werrington Joggers

BRJ Run and Tri

BRJ Run and Tri
Huntingdonshire AC
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
BRJ Run and Tri
Springfield Striders RC
Stamford Striders

BRJ Run and Tri

Ramsey Road Runners

Male Under 13s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 15s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 15s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 15s
Female Under 15s
Female Under 15s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 15s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 15s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 13s

Age Category

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
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11
13
12
15
10
17
14
16
21
22
20
26
30
27
28
23
31
35
32
34
36
43
39
38
41
44
63
42
45
48
49
50
57
53
52
55
59
64
62
65
67
69

18
18
24
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11
12
14
13
16
17
17
15
19
23
22
21
27
28
30
35
32
46
39
41
38
42
43
48
47
51
56
54
50
55
63
58
65
67
59
60
65
64
72
70
77
74
76
78

20
26
25
29
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10
12
13
11
14
19
16
18
17
15
20
22
23
27
26
29
21
25
31
43
39
45
35
42
44
38
54
40
61
54
56
49
50
52
58
57
60
65
63
69
70
71
72

O O o uonN

28

% o K Total Score

O O 00000 ~NOOO U U uld BB WWWWNN
U1 O ©W 00 NN WO WOoO P OO © O N - 0 -

107
113
115
124
126
128
133
135
152
153
158
162
162
163
167
168
171
174
179
196
197
208
209
214
219

12
38
44
49
57
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Tommy Bannister
Emma Granville

Ellie Stokes

Hannah Berrisford
George Garner
Joseph Carmody
Megan Jones

Hannah Lasseter
Rory Pinder

Christian Simson
Freya Brosnan

Byron Alexander Molnar
Ella Stephen

Violet Ginieres
Allegra Bunny Molnar
Sophie Marshall-Roberts
Lucy Constable
Maisie Murphy

Jack Bone

Alexander Gunn
Monty Wood-Davis
Finlay Smith

Monty Harrod

Joseph Button

Ted Beardon

Ethan Turner

Izzy Hilton

Oliver Lloyd

Josiah Biggs

Peter Gulacsy-Bluck
Lucy Hilton

Honey Stout

Thomas Hunt
Mohammad Hashim Malkera
Dora Lewis

Rafe Brittain
Christian Simson Simson
Joshua White

Alex Chapman

Molly Robinson
Amelia Baggott
Sophia Campbell

Tilly Vaughan

Werrington Joggers
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Ramsey Road Runners
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Thorney Running Club
BRJ Run and Tri

Thorney Running Club
BRJ Run and Tri
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
BRJ Run and Tri

BRJ Run and Tri

March AC

Stamford Striders
Stamford Striders

BRJ Run and Tri
Eye Community Runners

Huntingdonshire AC

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Corby AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC

Ely Runners

BRJ Run and Tri
Huntingdonshire AC

Bourne Town Harriers

March AC

BRJ Run and Tri
Huntingdonshire AC

Ramsey Road Runners

BRJ Run and Tri

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Stamford Striders

BRJ Run and Tri

Thorney Running Club

Stamford Striders
Stamford Striders
Stamford Striders

Male Under 15s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 15s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 15s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 15s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Male

Male Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 11s

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

37
40
51
47

60
56
68
61
58
66

25
29

33

46

54

10

24

31

33

37

49

69
75

32
33
36
36

47

48
51
53
62

59
67

66
64
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66
69
76
80
82
93
98
99
105
112
115
122
124
127
128
129
132
137
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10
24
24
25
29
30
31
33
33
34
37
41
46
46
49
54
68
69
75
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