Points totals after three events. If you spot any errors, please email entries@peterboroughgpseries.org.uk.

Name

Roman Jones Jake Henson Tomas Stevens Freddie Hubbard Felicity Allen Liberty Sibthorp Max Beckett **Daniel Berrisford** Max Revell Connie Abraham **Rowan Whittlesey** Austin Sibthorp Seb Freeman Izzy Hurn Tom Sheldon Isaac Friswell **Finley Calder** Solomon Stuart Monica Stuart Elena Faulkner Georgie Henson George Jenner Leo Revell Lillya Bellabiod William Hutley **Eve Randall** Cara Pienescu Liv Coleman-Bragg Carter Jordan Phoenix Head **Florence Stevenson** Niamh Harwood Ellie-Mai Faulkner Jessica Harding Isaac Western Poppy Barnard **Emily Marshall-Roberts Rose Simmerling** Mason Annunziata Lacey Bull Skye Bull Sarah Holden Ivy Simson **Ruby Pratt** Alexander Eason Ivy Holden Kaycie Heath Baxter Gilkison **Boogie Gray** Xander Gunn Jack Scott Amelia Goodall Danny Harvey **Oliver Carmody** Poppy Dickson

Club

Huntingdonshire AC **Ramsey Road Runners Ryston Runners** March AC **Thorney Running Club** Yaxley Runners & Joggers March AC **Ely Runners** March AC March AC Werrington Joggers Peterborough & Nene Valley AC BRJ Run and Tri BRJ Run and Tri Huntingdonshire AC Peterborough & Nene Valley AC Peterborough & Nene Valley AC **Thorney Running Club** Huntingdonshire AC BRJ Run and Tri March AC Peterborough & Nene Valley AC **Ramsey Road Runners Thorney Running Club** Ramsey Road Runners BRJ Run and Tri **Thorney Running Club** March AC BRJ Run and Tri Werrington Joggers **Thorney Running Club Thorney Running Club Ryston Runners Thorney Running Club** BRJ Run and Tri BRJ Run and Tri Eye Community Runners Werrington Joggers Werrington Joggers Werrington Joggers BRJ Run and Tri **Thorney Running Club** BRJ Run and Tri Werrington Joggers BRJ Run and Tri BRJ Run and Tri Huntingdonshire AC Yaxley Runners & Joggers BRJ Run and Tri Springfield Striders RC Stamford Striders BRJ Run and Tri **Ramsey Road Runners**

	Age Category xas	_	7	m	Total Score
	Se C	Race (Race	Race	tal
Molo Under 12c	-		22 5		₽ 12
Male Under 13s Male Under 13s	Male Male	4 5	5 4	3 4	12
Male Under 15s	Male	5 7	4 6	4 6	15
Male Under 11s	Male	6	8	7	21
Female Under 11s	Female	8	。 11	9	21
Female Under 13s	Female	9	12	9 10	28 31
Male Under 11s	Male	11	14	10	37
Male Under 13s	Male	13	14	13	39
Male Under 13s	Male	12	16	11	39
Female Under 13s	Female	15	17	14	46
Male Under 11s	Male	10	17	19	46
Male Under 15s	Male	17	15	16	48
Male Under 13s	Male	14	19	18	51
Female Under 15s	Female	16	23	17	56
Male Under 15s	Male	21	22	15	58
Male Under 13s	Male	22	21	20	63
Male Under 11s	Male	20	27	22	69
Male Under 13s	Male	26	28	23	77
Female Under 11s	Female	30	30	27	87
Female Under 11s	Female	27	35	26	88
Female Under 11s	Female	28	32	29	89
Male Under 11s	Male	23	46	21	90
Male Under 11s	Male	31	39	25	95
Female Under 13s	Female	35	41	31	107
Male Under 13s	Male	32	38	43	113
Female Under 13s	Female	34	42	39	115
Female Under 15s	Female	36	43	45	124
Female Under 11s	Female	43	48	35	126
Male Under 13s	Male	39	47	42	128
Male Under 11s	Male	38	51	44	133
Female Under 11s	Female	41	56	38	135
Female Under 11s	Female	44	54	54	152
Female Under 13s	Female	63	50	40	153
Female Under 13s	Female	42	55	61	158
Male Under 11s	Male	45	63	54	162
Female Under 11s	Female	48	58 65	56	162
Female Under 13s Female Under 13s	Female Female	49 50	65 67	49 50	163 167
Male Under 11s	Male	50 57	67 59	50 52	167
Female Under 15s	Female	53	60	58	108
Female Under 15s	Female	52	65	57	174
Female Under 15s	Female	55	64	60	179
Female Under 11s	Female	59	72	65	196
Female Under 15s	Female	64	70	63	197
Male Under 11s	Male	62	77	69	208
Female Under 11s	Female	65	74	70	209
Female Under 11s	Female	67	76	71	214
Male Under 11s	Male	69	78	72	219
Male Under 13s	Male	2	0	2	4
Male Under 13s	Male	3	3	0	6
Male Under 11s	Male		7	5	12
Female Under 15s	Female	18	20	0	38
Male Under 13s	Male	18	26	0	44
Male Under 11s	Male	24	25	0	49
Female Under 13s	Female		29	28	57

Total Runs

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Tommy Bannister	Werrington Joggers	Male Under 15s	Male		34	32	66	2
Emma Granville	Yaxley Runners & Joggers	Female Under 11s	Female		36	33	69	2
Ellie Stokes	Ramsey Road Runners	Female Under 13s	Female		40	36	76	2
Hannah Berrisford	Yaxley Runners & Joggers	Female Under 11s	Female		44	36	80	2
George Garner	Thorney Running Club	Male Under 11s	Male	37	45	0	82	2
Joseph Carmody	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 13s	Male	40	53	0	93	2
Megan Jones	Thorney Running Club	Female Under 15s	Female	51	0	47	98	2
Hannah Lasseter	BRJ Run and Tri	Female Under 11s	Female	47	52	0	99	2
Rory Pinder	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Male Under 11s	Male		57	48	105	2
Christian Simson	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male		61	51	112	2
Freya Brosnan	BRJ Run and Tri	Female Under 11s	Female		62	53	115	2
Byron Alexander Molnar	March AC	Male Under 11s	Male	60	0	62	122	2
Ella Stephen	Stamford Striders	Female Under 13s	Female	56	68	0	124	2
Violet Ginieres	Stamford Striders	Female Under 11s	Female	68	0	59	127	2
Allegra Bunny Molnar		Female Under 13s	Female	61	0	67	128	2
Sophie Marshall-Roberts	BRJ Run and Tri	Female Under 11s	Female	58	71	0	129	2
Lucy Constable	Eye Community Runners	Female Under 11s	Female	66	0	66	132	2
Maisie Murphy		Female Under 15s	Female		73	64	137	2
Jack Bone	Huntingdonshire AC	Male Under 15s	Male	0	1	0	1	1
Alexander Gunn	Yaxley Runners & Joggers	Male Under 13s	Male	•	_	1	1	1
Monty Wood-Davis	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Male Under 15s	Male	1	0	0	1	1
Finlay Smith	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Male Under 15s	Male		2	0	2	1
Monty Harrod	Corby AC	Male Under 11s	Male		_	8	8	1
Joseph Button	Cambridge & Coleridge AC	Male Under 13s	Male		9	0	9	1
Ted Beardon	Ely Runners	Male Under 11s	Male		10	0	10	1
Ethan Turner	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male			24	24	1
Izzy Hilton	Huntingdonshire AC	Female Under 13s	Female		24	0	24	1
Oliver Lloyd	Bourne Town Harriers	Male Under 15s	Male	25	0		25	1
Josiah Biggs	March AC	Male Under 11s	Male	29	0	0	29	1
Peter Gulacsy-Bluck	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male			30	30	1
Lucy Hilton	Huntingdonshire AC	Female Under 13s	Female		31	0	31	1
Honey Stout	Ramsey Road Runners	Female Under 13s	Female	33	0	0	33	1
Thomas Hunt	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male		33	0	33	1
Mohammad Hashim Malkera		Male Under 15s	Male			34	34	1
Dora Lewis	Yaxley Runners & Joggers	Female Under 13s	Female		37	0	37	1
Rafe Brittain	Stamford Striders	Male Under 11s	Male			41	41	1
Christian Simson Simson	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male	46	0	0	46	1
Joshua White	Thorney Running Club	Male	Male			46	46	1
Alex Chapman		Male Under 11s	Male		49	0	49	1
Molly Robinson	Stamford Striders	Female Under 11s	Female	54	0	0	54	1
Amelia Baggott	Stamford Striders	Female Under 11s	Female		-	68	68	1
Sophia Campbell	Stamford Striders	Female Under 13s	Female		69	0	69	1
Tilly Vaughan		Female Under 11s	Female		75	0	75	1
,					-	-	-	-